
The Manor Restaurant, The Manor House, Cottingham Road, Corby NN17 1TT

THEMED NIGHTS 
AT THE MANOR RESTAURANT

Wednesdays 12pm – 2pm
Thursdays 7pm – 9:30pm

Bookings only

2022-23



To book a table please call 01536 413334 or email manorhousebookings@bedford.ac.uk

THEMED NIGHTS 
AT THE MANOR RESTAURANT
Thursdays 7:00pm–9:30pm

2023
Thursday 12 January 
Curry Night

Thursday 19 January 
Quiz Night

Thursday 26 January 
Burns Supper

Thursday 2 February 
A Taste of Ukraine

Thursday 3 February 
Curry Night

Thursday 23 February 
80’s Themed 

Thursday 2 March 
Quiz Night

Thursday 9 March 
Mexican Night 

Thursday 16 March 
St Patrick’s

Thursday 20 April 
The Movie Grease 

Thursday 27 April                   
Charity Night

2022
Thursday 6 October  
Dinner at the Manor

Thursday 13 October  
Dinner at the Manor

Thursday 20 October  
Dinner at the Manor

Thursday 3 November  
Pie Night

Thursday 10 November 
Seafood and Grill

Thursday 17 November 
Quiz Night

Thursday 1 December 
Christmas

Thursday 8 December 
Christmas

Thursday 15 December 
Christmas Quiz

WE ARE              
ALSO OPEN  ON 

WEDNESDAY 
Lunchtimes                      

12.00pm - 2.00pm

Thursday 4 May               
Oriental Night

Thursday 11 May              
Carvery

Thursday 25 May              
Quiz Night


